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I, MIKE DOWD, NAVARRO COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR, DO HEREBY SWEAR UNDER OATH,
THAT THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND CORRECT REPORT.
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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING APRIL 30,2022

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

NAVARRO CO REVOLVING&CLEARING

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

266;S70.43

8,193J2

NAVARRO COLLEGE

$274,463.95

0.00

0.00

PENALTY&

INTEREST

SO.OO

27,881.63

10,367.25

$38,248.88

SUBTOTAL

294,152.06

18,560.77

$312,712.83

COLLECnON

FEE

0.00

0.00

$0.00

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

37.16

8.62

45.78

NET TAXES

DUE

294.114.90

18,552.15

$312,667.05

MEMO ONLY

ATTY FEES

*/« CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

2,035.17

6.927.02

$8,962.19

$26^267.15

1.01%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAir'

CITY OF RICE

52,807.10

1,890.94

$54,698.04

0.00

0.00

$0.00

5,486.75

2,146.09

$7,632.84

58,293.85

4,037.03

$62:330.88

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

7.18

1.65

8.83

58,286.67

4,035.38

$62,322.05

240.43

1,390.08

$1,630.51

$5,195,739.48

1.02%

CURRENT

DEUNQUERT

TOTAL

CITY OF KERENS

CURRENT

DELDJQimNT

4.148.02

39L12

$4,539.14

TOTAL

CnrOFCORSICANA

8385.58

916.13

$9,301.71

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

0.00

0.00

$000

433.25

130.95

$564.20

883.24

358.82

4,581.27

522.07

$5,10334

$1,242.06

9,268.82

1374.95

$10343.77

0.00

0.00

S0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.69

0.00

0.69

1.96

0.00

1.96

4,580.58

522:07

$5,102.65

9,266.86

1374.95

$10,541.81

13.35

104.42

$117.77

0.00

254.98

$254.98

$290,698.59

1,43%

5395,610.98

2.12%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

CITY OF EMHOUSE

76,706.06

(10,413.33)

$66,292.73

0.00

0.00

$0.00

8,158.30

3,100.49

$11,258.79

84.864.36

(7.312.84)

$7735132

0.00

0.00

$0.00

31.95

0.31

32.26

84,832.41

(7313.15)

$77,519.26

71.45

1,734.22

$1,805.67

$10,813,473.15

0.71%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

32236

47930

$801.86 $0.00

O.OD:

0.00

35.46

179.34

$214.80

358.02

658.64 •

$1,016.66

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

0.00

0.00

0.00

358.02

658.64

$1,016.66

12.20

131.72

$143.92

$12,408.76

2.60%

ACIGZ._ZNDJ3r_PERICO121000000.sdC vat. 1.11

Ptaparad by J0MIB7L oa 05/02/2022'10:54:33
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DESCRIPTION

OTyOFRICHLAND

TAXES

NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING APRIL 30,2022

DISCOUNT

PENALTY &

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTYFEES

'/•CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

OTYOFGOODLOW

2MM 0.00

223.00 0.00

SO.OO$509.04

27.31

58.12

S85.43

313.35

281.12

$594.47

0.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

O.DO

0.00

313.35

281.12

$594.47

33.89

56.22

$90.11

$30,296.06

0:94%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL^^^

CITY OF FROST

143:43 0.00

164.74 0.00

.$0.00$308.17

10.91

53:44

$6435

15434

218.18

$372.52

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

O.DO

154.34

218.18

$372.52

0.00

34.18

$34.18

$5,127.04

2.80%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CIIYOFDAWSON

1,604.16

126.05

$1,73031

0.00'

000

$0.00.

176.47

47.90

$224.37

1,780.63

173.95

$1,954.58

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

1.780.63

173:95

$1,954.58

0.00

34.79

$34i79

$116,392.16

1.38%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CITY OF BLG GROVE

2,03537

33732

$2,372.59

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

199,88

90.39

$290.27

2335.15

427.71

$2,662.86

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

0.00

6.00

O.DO

2,235.15

427.71

$2,662.86

55.74

85.53

$141.27

$125,440.17

1.62H

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

1,055.35

349.21

$1,404.56

NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY

0.00

0.00

$0.00

120.96

114.20

$235.16

1.176.31

463.41

$1,639.72

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

031

0,68

0.89

1,176.10

46373

$1,638.83

31,14

89.68

$120.82

$138,808.56

0,76%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

3,052.53

262.59

0.00

0.00

$3,315.12 SO.OO

296.51

9037

$386.88

3,349.04

35396

$3,702.00

89.41

23.95

$113.36 14

3,259.49

329.01

$3,588.50

0.00

65.50

$65.50

$222,691.18

1.37%

AC¥CL_TOj)r_PSRXObl21000000.sdf ymr. 1.11
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DESCRIPTION TAXES

NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING APRIL 30,2022

DISCOUNT

PENALTY &

INTEREST

HENDERSON COUNTY LEVEE

SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDinON

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES

DUE

MEMOONLV

ATTYFEES

% CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

CURRENT

TOTAL

BLOOMING GROVE ISD

178.94

$178.94

0.00 16.24

$0.00 $16.24

195.18 3.91 191.2?

$195.18 $3.91 0.00 $191.27

0.00

$0.00

$6,030.29

2.97%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CORSICANAISD

39,620.45

1,709.82

$41,33027

0.00

0.00

$0.00

4,520.24

851.28

$5,371.52

44,140.69

2.561.10

$46,701.79

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0:48

1.62

2.10

44.140.21

2,559.48

$46,699.69

122.59

605.30

$727.89

$2,652,647.00

1.49%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

DAWSON ISD

177,576.53

(27218.72)

$150,357.81

0.00

0.00

$0.00

20,305.86

6.IS2.41

$26,45827

197,882.39

(21.066.31)

$176,816.08

0.00

0.00

$0.00

66.45

8.93

7528

197,815.94

(21.075.24)

$176,740.70

305.81

4,003.12

$4,308.93

$26,901,818.50

0,66%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

KERENS ISD

20,896.60

5,43133

$26,327.93

o:do

0.00

SO.OO

2260.03

2,53627

$4,896.60

23256.63

7,967.90

$31224.53

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,256:63

7,967.90

$31224.53

634.44

1,832.35

$2,466.79

$2,494,100.83

0.84%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

RICE ISD

63,039.65 0.00

3,206.53 0.00

$66246.18 $0.00

6284.17

1,220.03

$7,604.20

69,423.82

4,426.56

$73,850.38

0.00

0.00

$0.00

3.44

0.00

3.44

69,42028

4,426.56

$73,846.94

168.04

956.21

$1,124.25

$4,806,577.04

1.31%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

total"

47,581.34

4,273.97

$51,85521

0.00

0.00

$0.00

4,769.32

1,957.08

$6,726.40

52,350.66

6.231.05

$58,581.71

0.00

0.00

$0.00

S.S6

8.11

13,67

52,345.10

6222.94

$58268.04

179.86

1,553.34

$1,73320

$2,766,481.84

1.72%

ACTGLJDaD_pP_»a00121000000.rdf rmt. 1.11
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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING APRIL 30,2022

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTYA

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES MEMO ONLY

DUE ATTY FEES

y. CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

MILDRED ISD

CURRENT 82^59.4} 0.00 8,618.07 90,877.48 0.00 0.83 90.876.65 974.54 $6,305,279.00

DELINQUENT 6,844.96 0.00 3J9S.84 10,240.80 0.00 0.00 10.240 80 1,878.42

TOTAL $89,104.37 SO.OO $12,013,91 $101,118.28 SO.OO 0.83 $101,117.45 $2,852.96 1.30%

FROST ISD

CURRENT I8.074.9S 000 1,986.94 20,061.89 0.00 000 20.061.89 67.36 $2,451,651.37

DELINQUENT 3.757.41 0.00 1.160.22 4.91763 0.00 0.00 4.917.63 1.039.72

TOTAL $21,832.36 $0.00 $3,147.16 $24,979.52 SO.OO 000 $24,979.52 $1,107.08 0.74%

RENDITION PENALTY

CURRENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (156.05) 156.05 0.00

DELINQUENT 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 (29.92) 29.92 0.00

TOTAL SO.OO SO.OO SO.OO $0.00 $0.00 (185.97) $185.97 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL; $866,970.29 $0.00 $126,682.33 $993.65262 $117.27 SO.OO $993,535.35 $27,722.81

NIM9: YR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED

NAVARRO COUNTY GENERAL

FUND

$195 00 s/ ̂ CO REVOLVING&CLEARING
3 • NAVARRO COLLEGE

94.69%

94.64%

13 - CITY OF RICHLAND

14. CITY OF GOODLOW

88.45%

75.56%

TAX CERTIFICATE $2,070.00 ^ 4. ROAD AND BRIDGE
6 - CITY OF RICE

y/ 7 - NAV FLOOD CONTROL

94.70%

91.66%

94.80%

15-CITY OF FROST

16. CrrV OF DAWSON

17 - CITY OF BLG GROVE

89.77%

90.52%

93.90%

8-CITY OF KERENS 90.55% 20 - NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY 94.60%

10 - QTY OF CORSICANA 95.77% 21 • HENDERSON COUNTY LEVEE 100.00%

11 - CITY OF BARRY 91.86% 30 - BLOOMING GROVE ISD 92.13%

12-CITY OF EMHOUSE 79.29% 31 'CORSICANA ISD 95.86%

ACT6L_IllD_or_9liaOC»I21000000.K4f Tmv. l.Il
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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING APRIL 30,2022 ^

RENDITION % CURRENT
PENALTY A COLLECnON PENALTY NET TAXES MEMO ONLY tpvY

description taxes discount ^ D«^REST SUBTOTAL FEE CADV. PUE ATTYFEES COLLECTED

YR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED

32-DAWSOmSD_ _ 93.15%
33 ■ KERENS ISD 94.83%

34 - RICE ISO 92.0Z%

3^ ̂MILDRED ISD 94.66%
36-FROSTTSn 94.17%

ACT6LJKBDj0r_CCiaODl21000000.cdf wr. 1.11

Pnparad by JOMIHTL on 05/02/2022 10:54:33

Hvrnno County 7«x Offleo



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING APRIL 30,2022

CURRENT TAXES

NAVARRO CO

REVOLYING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

DELINQUENT TAXES

NAVARRO CO

REVOLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

NAVARRO CO

REVOLVING&CLEARINO

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TAXES

S216.956.09

$45,598.22

$3,716.12

S266.270.43

$6,689.91

$1,397.40

$106.21

$8,193.52

223.646.00

46.995,62

3,822.33

PENALTY&

INTEREST

$22,713.54

$4,778.33

$389.76

$27,881.63

$8,424.87

$1,797.19

$145.19

$10,367.25

31,138.41

6,575.52

534.95

SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

$239,669.63

$50,376.55

$4,105.88

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$294,152.06

$15,114.78

$3,194.59

$251.40

$18,560.77

254,784.41

53,571.14

4357J18

TOTAL $274,463.95 $38,248.88 $312,712.83

$0.00

SO.OO

SO.OO

SO.OO

$0.00

g.oq

0.00

0.00

$0.00

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

$30.29

S6.39

$0.48

$37.16

$7.04

$1.48

$0.10

$8.62

37.33

7.87

0.58

$45.78

NET

TAXES

DUE

$239,639.34

$50,370.16

$4,105.40

$294,114.90

$15,107.74

$3,193.11

$251.30

$18,552.15

254,747.08

53,563.27

4,356.70

$312,667.05

MEMO ONLY

ATTORNEY,
FEES

$1,657.38

$349.43

$28.36

$2,035.17

$5,641.38

$1,188.46

$97.18

$6,927,02

7,298.76

1,537.89

125.54

$8,962.19

ACT6LJTOjor_PERIOD121000000.rdf v«r. 1.11
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